NEM No. 882—ASSIGNMENT OF TR	UST DEED BY BENEFICIARY—Oregon Trust De	sed Series. COPYRIGHT 1990	STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
18089	ASPE ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENE	FICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCI	/ol_mgd_Page14910@
		t - i- the bandicipes or i	peneficiary's successor in interest under
hat certain trust deed de	ited July 26	1990 , executed and deliv	ered bygrantor,
ASPEN TITLE &	ESCROW, INC., an Oleg	an Oregon Corporat	ion is the beneficiary, recorded
71 26		1 No. 1930 On	nade 17 1000 or as rec/mc/more
July 26	on No1808.8(indic	ate which) of the Mortgag	e Records of Klamath
ent/microtiim/tecepii	nveying real property in said	county described as follow	ys:
ounity, Ologon, and o		TOWN CARDENS in the	County of Klamath, State
	THIRD ADDITION TO WIE	NEMA GARDENS, 111 LIN	County of Klamath, State
Oregon.	6431 Climax Avenue		
operty Address:	Klamath Falls, OR 97	603	시크림(1)
ax Account Number	: 143 - 3909-1BA - 97	00 Key No.: 50651	
		w t A TMC an O	hio Corporation
nereby grants, assigns,	transfers and sets over to	M.L.A. INC., an o	hio Corporation personal representatives, successors ar
	, hereinarter called assi	said touch doed todether	with the notes, moneys and obligation
therein described or re	ferred to, with the interest th	ereon, and an inglits and	
ınder said trust deed.	i berehv covenants to and wi	th said assignee that the	undersigned is the beneficiary or ben
The undersigned	nterest under said trust deed	and is the owner and hole	der of the beneficial interest therein as sation secured thereby, and that there
nciary's successor in i has the right to sell, ti	ensfer and assign the same, a	and the note or other obli	gation secured thereby, and that there than \$ 79,278.00 with interest
now unneid on the ob-	ligations secured by said trust	deed the sam or not loss	than \$ 79,278.00 with interes
thereon from	July 26 , 1990		inco the singular includes the plural.
In construing th	is instrument and whenever to	ne context hereor so requi	ires the singular includes the plural. I document; if the undersigned is a corp other person duly authorized to do so
IN WITNESS N	HEREOF, the didend and its se	al affixed by an officer or	other person duly authorized to do so
ration, it has caused it	s name to be signed and its se		
order of its board of d	irectors.		
			and the second s
	1 06 40 90	BASIN LAN	D AND HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
DATED: Ju	1y 26 , 19 90		1 91/ 1:00
		BY: Mars	aut L. Harrier
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)		MARGARET	L. HARBIN
(If the signer of the above is a use the form of acknowledgmen	it opposite.)	STATE OF OREGON,	?
STATE OF OREGON,	ý ss.	VI omoth) ss.
County of)		wiedded before me on July 26
This instrument w	as acknowledged before me on, 19, by	I OO MARKIARRI	I. DARDIN
		es CHIEF UN	DERWRITER/CLOSER
		of BASIN LA	ND AND HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	monica a Haddards
(SEAL)		My commission expires:	MONICA J. GODDARD
My commis	ion expires:		NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
			My Sammission Explosory. 1-19-93
ASSIGNMENT	OF TRUST DEED		County of Klamath
RY BEI	NEFICIARY		I certify that the within instru
			was received for record on the 201
Basin Land & Hou	e Mortgage, Inc.		of July, 19.
950 Klamath Aver	nue OR 97601 Assignor		11:13 o'clock A.M., and reco
Klamath Falls, C	to Assignor	IDON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No M9U
M. L. A., Inc.		SPACE: RESERVED	nade 14910 or as fee/file/in
24315 Northwest	ern Highway	LABEL IN COUNTIES	ment/microtilm/reception No.
Southfield, MI	48075 Assignee	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County
	RDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and see County affixed.
그렇다 나를 하다 하는데 그 글을 모르는	이 등 경기를 보고 그는 사람들이 하는 것 같아. 하네요?		
Basin Land & Ho	me Mortgage, Inc.		Evelyn Biehn, County Cl
950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls,	OR 97601		By Queline Mullendar De
VISHIGER LATTE		하다. 그는 그는 사람들 중에 살아가 하다	BUY MILLIALT I MIKENIANDE

Fee \$8.00